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APKTUYECKUNA ®N0OT

BJIAOWUMUP PYCAHOB

TUN U HASHAYEHMUE

uMmo

NOPT NPUMUCKH

KJIACC CYAHA

roa NOCTPOMKK

AEOBENT

OBBbEM FPY30BbIX
NOMELWEHUN

KOJIMYECTBO TAHKOB

(TPIOMOB)

OCALKA B TPY3Y

LNUHA BOPTA

WWPUHA BOPTA

BbICOTA BOPTA

BAJIOBAS
BMECTUMOCTb

COBETCKAS, 42, C/N XATAHTA
KPACHOAPCKWUW KPAW, TAHMP
POCCMUSA, 647460

8 (39176) 2-14-57
8 (391) 987-29-34, 987-29-57

HE®TEHAJIMBHOE

9056868

MYPMAHCK

KM*ARC4 AUT2 OIL
TANKER (ESP)

1994, HOPBEIUA

17 259

18 862 M?

12

9,80

144,90 M

22,00 M

12,8 M

10802




